
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: DALZIEL RACING BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1300m

03 March 2023 - 18:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.24
(0:08.00)

1:10.24
(0:10.92)

0:59.32
(0:11.39)

0:47.93
(0:12.15)

0:35.78
(0:11.99)

0:23.79
(0:11.59)

0:35.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 WONDERFUL RAYRAY 6 68.1 0:08.00 1:18.24 [1] 1:10.24 [1] 0:59.32 [1] 0:47.93 [1] 0:35.78 [1] 0:23.79 [1] 0:35.78

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.00) (0:10.92) (0:11.39) (0:12.15) (0:11.99) (0:11.59)

2 9 CRAZY EYED FRED 7 66.1 0:08.17 1:18.70 [2] 1:10.53 [6] 0:59.52 [4] 0:48.09 [3] 0:35.85 [3] 0:23.83 [3] 0:35.85 +3

Nikita Beriman 1200m Overall (0:08.17) (0:11.01) (0:11.43) (0:12.24) (0:12.02) (0:11.55)

3 10 PARISIAN LADY 10 64.6 0:08.48 1:19.10 [3] 1:10.62 [10] 0:59.10 [10] 0:47.49 [10] 0:35.47 [10] 0:23.65 [10] 0:35.47 +5

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:08.48) (0:11.52) (0:11.61) (0:12.02) (0:11.82) (0:11.51)

4 8 BAMBALAM 2 68.2 0:08.10 1:19.24 [4] 1:11.14 [3] 1:00.15 [3] 0:48.65 [4] 0:36.23 [5] 0:24.32 [4] 0:36.23 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m Overall (0:08.10) (0:10.99) (0:11.50) (0:12.42) (0:11.91) (0:11.72)

5 2 PUNT YOUR WAY OUT 9 64.9 0:08.45 1:19.26 [5] 1:10.81 [8] 0:59.33 [8] 0:47.86 [8] 0:35.90 [8] 0:24.03 [8] 0:35.90 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m Overall (0:08.45) (0:11.48) (0:11.47) (0:11.96) (0:11.87) (0:11.62)

6 7 SPILL THE DIAMONDS 3 66.7 0:08.15 1:19.47 [6] 1:11.32 [5] 1:00.02 [5] 0:48.51 [5] 0:36.29 [6] 0:24.21 [9] 0:36.29 +1

Danny Peisley 1200m Overall (0:08.15) (0:11.30) (0:11.51) (0:12.22) (0:12.08) (0:11.72)

7 6 MASTER RED 1 65.7 0:08.14 1:19.70 [7] 1:11.56 [4] 1:00.21 [6] 0:48.74 [6] 0:36.75 [4] 0:24.70 [5] 0:36.75 -1

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:08.14) (0:11.35) (0:11.47) (0:11.99) (0:12.05) (0:11.76)

8 11 LATE NIGHT DEVIL 5 67.8 0:08.40 1:19.76 [8] 1:11.36 [7] 1:00.09 [7] 0:48.57 [7] 0:36.48 [7] 0:24.58 [6] 0:36.48 +4

Sean Cormack 1200m Overall (0:08.40) (0:11.27) (0:11.52) (0:12.09) (0:11.90) (0:11.73)

9 4 TRI NATIONS 4 64.5 0:08.49 1:19.93 [9] 1:11.44 [9] 0:59.91 [9] 0:48.42 [9] 0:36.55 [9] 0:24.71 [7] 0:36.55 -5

Cody Collis 1000m Overall (0:08.49) (0:11.53) (0:11.49) (0:11.87) (0:11.84) (0:11.77)

10 5 DEVILLAIN 8 67.3 0:08.07 1:20.44 [10] 1:12.37 [2] 1:01.48 [2] 0:50.05 [2] 0:37.82 [2] 0:25.69 [2] 0:37.82 +2

Tegan Harrison 1200m Overall (0:08.07) (0:10.89) (0:11.43) (0:12.23) (0:12.13) (0:12.16)

Scratched: Badgers Nuts (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 3 March 2023  21:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: DALZIEL RACING BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1300m

03 March 2023 - 18:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:35.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 WONDERFUL RAYRAY 6 68.1 0:08.00 0:12.20 [1] 1:18.24 0:35.78

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.20)

2 9 CRAZY EYED FRED 7 66.1 0:08.17 0:12.28 [2] 2.5L 0:35.85 +3

Nikita Beriman 1200m Overall (0:12.28)

3 10 PARISIAN LADY 10 64.6 0:08.48 0:12.14 [10] 4.8L 0:35.47 +5

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:12.14)

4 8 BAMBALAM 2 68.2 0:08.10 0:12.60 [3] 5.6L 0:36.23 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m Overall (0:12.60)

5 2 PUNT YOUR WAY OUT 9 64.9 0:08.45 0:12.41 [5] 5.7L 0:35.90 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m Overall (0:12.41)

6 7 SPILL THE DIAMONDS 3 66.7 0:08.15 0:12.49 [8] 6.7L 0:36.29 +1

Danny Peisley 1200m Overall (0:12.49)

7 6 MASTER RED 1 65.7 0:08.14 0:12.94 [4] 8L 0:36.75 -1

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:12.94)

8 11 LATE NIGHT DEVIL 5 67.8 0:08.40 0:12.85 [6] 8.3L 0:36.48 +4

Sean Cormack 1200m Overall (0:12.85)

9 4 TRI NATIONS 4 64.5 0:08.49 0:12.94 [9] 9.1L 0:36.55 -5

Cody Collis 1000m Overall (0:12.94)

10 5 DEVILLAIN 8 67.3 0:08.07 0:13.53 [7] 11.9L 0:37.82 +2

Tegan Harrison 1200m Overall (0:13.53)

Scratched: Badgers Nuts (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 3 March 2023  21:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: KINGSLEY ST CLAIR MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1600m

03 March 2023 - 18:30

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course.

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.67
(0:13.57)

1:26.10
(0:11.35)

1:14.75
(0:12.42)

1:02.33
(0:13.34)

0:48.99
(0:13.08)

0:35.91
(0:12.11)

0:23.80
(0:11.71)

0:35.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 POSSOVER 4 66.6 0:11.39 Photo [1] 1:25.94 [3] 1:14.55 [3] 1:02.06 [4] 0:48.70 [3] 0:35.84 [2] 0:23.78 [2] 0:35.84

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:11.39) (0:12.49) (0:13.36) (0:12.86) (0:12.06) (0:11.70)

1 6 FAT FINGERS 14 64.9 0:11.38 Photo [1] 1:25.11 [9] 1:13.39 [9] 1:01.21 [9] 0:47.81 [9] 0:35.23 [8] 0:23.48 [5] 0:35.23 +19

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.72) (0:12.18) (0:13.40) (0:12.58) (0:11.75) (0:11.38)

3 7 BETTER LAD 3 65.1 0:11.53 Photo [3] 1:25.99 [7] 1:14.46 [8] 1:02.08 [7] 0:48.65 [7] 0:35.74 [7] 0:23.83 [7] 0:35.74 +1

Matthew Powell 1400m 1400m (0:11.53) (0:12.38) (0:13.43) (0:12.91) (0:11.91) (0:11.63)

3 5 EASIER SAID 2 66.7 0:11.30 Photo [3] 1:26.34 [4] 1:15.04 [4] 1:02.61 [3] 0:49.18 [4] 0:36.09 [4] 0:24.15 [3] 0:36.09 -11

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:11.30) (0:12.43) (0:13.43) (0:13.09) (0:11.94) (0:11.58)

5 1 TUSCANY BOUND 5 64.8 0:11.52 1:40.47 [5] 1:26.52 [5] 1:15.00 [5] 1:02.59 [6] 0:49.14 [6] 0:36.15 [6] 0:24.42 [4] 0:36.15 +10

Nikita Beriman 1400m 1400m (0:13.95) (0:11.52) (0:12.41) (0:13.45) (0:12.99) (0:11.73) (0:11.84)

6 12 OCTOBER JOY 7 64.5 0:11.56 Photo [6] 1:26.62 [6] 1:15.06 [6] 1:02.77 [5] 0:49.43 [5] 0:36.49 [5] 0:24.15 [8] 0:36.49 +14

Gary Geran 1400m 1400m (0:11.56) (0:12.29) (0:13.34) (0:12.94) (0:12.34) (0:11.76)

6 8 CORONEL 1 65.2 0:11.46 Photo [6] 1:26.47 [8] 1:15.01 [7] 1:02.53 [8] 0:49.05 [8] 0:35.97 [10] 0:24.04 [10] 0:35.97 +9

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:11.46) (0:12.48) (0:13.48) (0:13.08) (0:11.93) (0:11.62)

8 14 SKILLED ARTIST 6 66.9 0:11.35 1:40.78 [8] 1:27.21 [1] 1:15.86 [1] 1:03.44 [1] 0:50.10 [1] 0:37.02 [1] 0:24.91 [1] 0:37.02 +6

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:13.57) (0:11.35) (0:12.42) (0:13.34) (0:13.08) (0:12.11) (0:11.97)

9 2 SEEFELD 9 64.0 0:11.70 1:40.96 [9] 1:26.35 [10] 1:14.65 [10] 1:02.37 [10] 0:49.00 [10] 0:36.23 [9] 0:24.46 [9] 0:36.23 -6

Cody Collis 600m 1400m (0:14.61) (0:11.70) (0:12.28) (0:13.37) (0:12.77) (0:11.77) (0:11.93)

10 9 DANEROCK 11 66.8 0:11.35 1:41.75 [10] 1:28.13 [2] 1:16.78 [2] 1:04.36 [2] 0:50.99 [2] 0:37.80 [3] 0:25.52 [6] 0:37.80 -4

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:13.62) (0:11.35) (0:12.42) (0:13.37) (0:13.19) (0:12.28) (0:11.97)

Scratched: Sheza Firecracker (#13), Knowitall Jack (#4), Tokyo Blossom (#11), Gunmetal Girl (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 3 March 2023  21:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: KINGSLEY ST CLAIR MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1600m

03 March 2023 - 18:30

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course.

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 POSSOVER 4 66.6 0:11.39 0:12.08 [2] 0:00.00 0:35.84

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:12.08)

1 6 FAT FINGERS 14 64.9 0:11.38 0:12.10 [1] 0:00.00 0:35.23 +19

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:12.10)

3 7 BETTER LAD 3 65.1 0:11.53 0:12.20 [6] 0L 0:35.74 +1

Matthew Powell 1400m 1400m (0:12.20)

3 5 EASIER SAID 2 66.7 0:11.30 0:12.57 [3] 0L 0:36.09 -11

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:12.57)

5 1 TUSCANY BOUND 5 64.8 0:11.52 0:12.58 [5] 0L 0:36.15 +10

Nikita Beriman 1400m 1400m (0:12.58)

6 12 OCTOBER JOY 7 64.5 0:11.56 0:12.39 [8] 0L 0:36.49 +14

Gary Geran 1400m 1400m (0:12.39)

6 8 CORONEL 1 65.2 0:11.46 0:12.42 [9] 0L 0:35.97 +9

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:12.42)

8 14 SKILLED ARTIST 6 66.9 0:11.35 0:12.94 [4] 0L 0:37.02 +6

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:12.94)

9 2 SEEFELD 9 64.0 0:11.70 0:12.53 [10] 0L 0:36.23 -6

Cody Collis 600m 1400m (0:12.53)

10 9 DANEROCK 11 66.8 0:11.35 0:13.55 [7] 0L 0:37.80 -4

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:13.55)

Scratched: Sheza Firecracker (#13), Knowitall Jack (#4), Tokyo Blossom (#11), Gunmetal Girl (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 3 March 2023  21:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: ALEX SURF CLUB - GEOFF DRUMMOND MEMORIAL Class 4
Handicap - 1400m

03 March 2023 - 19:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course.

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.41
(0:14.32)

1:12.09
(0:11.86)

1:00.23
(0:12.18)

0:48.05
(0:12.22)

0:35.83
(0:11.85)

0:23.98
(0:11.72)

0:35.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 ROSE OF DUPORTH 9 64.8 0:11.38 1:26.41 [1] 1:11.98 [3] 0:59.63 [3] 0:47.29 [4] 0:34.98 [4] 0:23.58 [3] 0:34.98

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:12.35) (0:12.34) (0:12.31) (0:11.40) (0:11.38)

2 5 MERSEYSIDE 4 65.2 0:11.31 1:26.51 [2] 1:11.87 [4] 0:59.44 [5] 0:47.20 [5] 0:34.91 [5] 0:23.31 [5] 0:34.91 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.64) (0:12.43) (0:12.24) (0:12.29) (0:11.60) (0:11.31)

3 2 SAMMY 3 62.4 0:11.72 1:26.61 [3] 1:12.29 [1] 1:00.43 [1] 0:48.25 [1] 0:36.03 [1] 0:24.18 [1] 0:36.03 +4

Gary Geran 600m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.86) (0:12.18) (0:12.22) (0:11.85) (0:11.72)

4 6 TAIRUA 11 65.4 0:11.39 1:26.65 [4] 1:12.23 [2] 1:00.25 [2] 0:47.83 [2] 0:35.44 [2] 0:23.73 [2] 0:35.44 +10

Tiffani Brooker 600m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.98) (0:12.42) (0:12.39) (0:11.71) (0:11.39)

5 3 FLENSBURG 5 64.5 0:11.30 1:26.78 [5] 1:11.89 [6] 0:59.32 [7] 0:47.14 [7] 0:34.88 [7] 0:23.26 [7] 0:34.88 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.89) (0:12.57) (0:12.18) (0:12.26) (0:11.62) (0:11.30)

6 11 ANGELS SHARE 6 65.7 0:11.14 1:26.82 [6] 1:11.83 [8] 0:59.02 [10] 0:46.65 [10] 0:34.46 [10] 0:23.08 [10] 0:34.46 +1

Montanna Savva 400m 400m (0:14.99) (0:12.81) (0:12.37) (0:12.19) (0:11.38) (0:11.14)

7 1 MAJESTICS REQUEST 2 64.7 0:11.26 1:26.83 [7] 1:11.92 [7] 0:59.50 [6] 0:47.24 [6] 0:34.98 [6] 0:23.40 [6] 0:34.98 +1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.91) (0:12.42) (0:12.26) (0:12.26) (0:11.58) (0:11.26)

8 8 OUTBACK GLADIATOR 8 65.0 0:11.27 1:26.88 [8] 1:11.75 [9] 0:59.15 [9] 0:46.96 [9] 0:34.77 [9] 0:23.23 [9] 0:34.77 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:15.13) (0:12.60) (0:12.19) (0:12.19) (0:11.54) (0:11.27)

9 7 LUVYOUANYTIME 7 63.5 0:11.53 1:27.42 [9] 1:12.24 [10] 0:59.73 [8] 0:47.50 [8] 0:35.34 [8] 0:23.81 [8] 0:35.34 -1

Tegan Harrison 400m 600m (0:15.18) (0:12.51) (0:12.23) (0:12.16) (0:11.53) (0:11.53)

10 10 SEQUANA 1 63.7 0:11.55 1:27.50 [10] 1:12.85 [5] 1:00.61 [4] 0:48.39 [3] 0:36.18 [3] 0:24.35 [4] 0:36.18 +0

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.65) (0:12.24) (0:12.22) (0:12.21) (0:11.83) (0:11.55)

Scratched: Buon Acquisto (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 3 March 2023  21:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: ALEX SURF CLUB - GEOFF DRUMMOND MEMORIAL Class 4
Handicap - 1400m

03 March 2023 - 19:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course.

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:35.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 ROSE OF DUPORTH 9 64.8 0:11.38 0:12.20 [2] 1:26.41 0:34.98

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:12.20)

2 5 MERSEYSIDE 4 65.2 0:11.31 0:12.00 [4] 0.5L 0:34.91 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.00)

3 2 SAMMY 3 62.4 0:11.72 0:12.46 [1] 1L 0:36.03 +4

Gary Geran 600m 400m (0:12.46)

4 6 TAIRUA 11 65.4 0:11.39 0:12.34 [2] 1.2L 0:35.44 +10

Tiffani Brooker 600m 400m (0:12.34)

5 3 FLENSBURG 5 64.5 0:11.30 0:11.96 [7] 1.7L 0:34.88 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.96)

6 11 ANGELS SHARE 6 65.7 0:11.14 0:11.94 [9] 1.9L 0:34.46 +1

Montanna Savva 400m 400m (0:11.94)

7 1 MAJESTICS REQUEST 2 64.7 0:11.26 0:12.14 [5] 2L 0:34.98 +1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.14)

8 8 OUTBACK GLADIATOR 8 65.0 0:11.27 0:11.96 [8] 2.2L 0:34.77 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.96)

9 7 LUVYOUANYTIME 7 63.5 0:11.53 0:12.28 [10] 5.2L 0:35.34 -1

Tegan Harrison 400m 600m (0:12.28)

10 10 SEQUANA 1 63.7 0:11.55 0:12.80 [6] 5.6L 0:36.18 +0

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.80)

Scratched: Buon Acquisto (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 3 March 2023  21:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: RED BELLY SPORTS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1400m

03 March 2023 - 19:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.57
(0:13.68)

1:12.89
(0:11.30)

1:01.59
(0:12.25)

0:49.34
(0:13.18)

0:36.16
(0:12.87)

0:23.29
(0:11.39)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FEARLESS KNIGHT 5 64.5 0:11.33 1:26.57 [1] 1:12.60 [7] 1:01.15 [5] 0:48.73 [6] 0:35.69 [6] 0:23.23 [3] 0:35.69

Jim Byrne 1200m 400m (0:13.97) (0:11.45) (0:12.42) (0:13.04) (0:12.46) (0:11.33)

2 14 DRAGON SONG 16 66.2 0:11.45 1:26.97 [2] 1:13.28 [2] 1:01.79 [3] 0:49.34 [4] 0:36.23 [4] 0:23.69 [2] 0:36.23 -5

Anthony Allen Overall 400m (0:13.69) (0:11.49) (0:12.45) (0:13.11) (0:12.54) (0:11.45)

3 7 SIR CARTER 11 64.6 0:11.47 1:27.01 [3] 1:13.29 [3] 1:01.81 [4] 0:49.49 [3] 0:36.37 [3] 0:23.56 [5] 0:36.37 -8

Adin Thompson 1200m 400m (0:13.72) (0:11.48) (0:12.32) (0:13.12) (0:12.81) (0:11.47)

4 21 O'HOKEY POKEY 9 65.4 0:11.36 1:27.07 [4] 1:13.26 [4] 1:01.90 [2] 0:49.72 [2] 0:36.48 [2] 0:23.65 [4] 0:36.48 -3

Cody Collis 1200m 1200m (0:13.81) (0:11.36) (0:12.18) (0:13.24) (0:12.83) (0:11.56)

5 2 BOLD HUSSAR 2 63.6 0:11.52 1:27.11 [5] 1:13.18 [6] 1:01.66 [6] 0:49.33 [5] 0:36.22 [5] 0:23.50 [8] 0:36.22 -5

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:13.93) (0:11.52) (0:12.33) (0:13.11) (0:12.72) (0:11.55)

6 5 MONEY MAN 6 63.3 0:11.56 1:27.25 [6] 1:13.05 [10] 1:01.47 [10] 0:49.23 [8] 0:36.13 [8] 0:23.42 [10] 0:36.13 -6

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.58) (0:12.24) (0:13.10) (0:12.71) (0:11.56)

7 18 OUR DRUMMER 8 64.0 0:11.58 1:27.35 [7] 1:13.29 [9] 1:01.64 [9] 0:49.24 [10] 0:36.30 [7] 0:23.79 [6] 0:36.30 +2

Matthew Powell Overall 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.65) (0:12.40) (0:12.94) (0:12.51) (0:11.58)

8 3 CONTI 4 64.4 0:11.52 1:27.67 [8] 1:13.64 [8] 1:02.12 [8] 0:49.63 [9] 0:36.53 [9] 0:24.08 [7] 0:36.53 -1

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:14.03) (0:11.52) (0:12.49) (0:13.10) (0:12.45) (0:11.55)

9 6 ROGER EXPRESS 19 65.6 0:11.30 1:27.96 [9] 1:14.28 [1] 1:02.98 [1] 0:50.73 [1] 0:37.55 [1] 0:24.68 [1] 0:37.55 -5

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.68) (0:11.30) (0:12.25) (0:13.18) (0:12.87) (0:11.96)

10 20 ALL NEW HUSTLE 7 64.0 0:11.49 1:28.32 [10] 1:13.98 [11] 1:02.49 [11] 0:50.04 [11] 0:37.01 [11] 0:24.28 [11] 0:37.01 -3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:14.34) (0:11.49) (0:12.45) (0:13.03) (0:12.73) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Push Turbo (#19), Barnes (#1), Campione (#17), Bright Tiara (#12), Another Dazzler (#24), Dirty Dancing (#13), Ultimate Outcome (#8), Alabama Gold (#9), Artura (#10), Better Yet (#11), Sleigh Que

Report Created:  Fri 3 March 2023  21:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: RED BELLY SPORTS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1400m

03 March 2023 - 19:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.57
(0:13.68)

1:12.89
(0:11.30)

1:01.59
(0:12.25)

0:49.34
(0:13.18)

0:36.16
(0:12.87)

0:23.29
(0:11.39)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 HEARTONHERSLEEVE 3 64.0 0:11.60 1:28.60 [11] 1:14.78 [5] 1:03.18 [7] 0:50.70 [7] 0:37.50 [10] 0:24.99 [9] 0:37.50 -8

Craig Robertson 1200m 1200m (0:13.82) (0:11.60) (0:12.48) (0:13.20) (0:12.51) (0:11.96)

12 23 REGAL KING 1 61.8 0:11.85 1:33.18 [12] 1:18.67 [12] 1:06.82 [12] 0:54.42 [12] 0:41.60 [12] 0:28.44 [12] 0:41.60 -3

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:14.51) (0:11.85) (0:12.40) (0:12.82) (0:13.16) (0:13.43)

Scratched: Push Turbo (#19), Barnes (#1), Campione (#17), Bright Tiara (#12), Another Dazzler (#24), Dirty Dancing (#13), Ultimate Outcome (#8), Alabama Gold (#9), Artura (#10), Better Yet (#11), Sleigh Que

Report Created:  Fri 3 March 2023  21:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: RED BELLY SPORTS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1400m

03 March 2023 - 19:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FEARLESS KNIGHT 5 64.5 0:11.33 0:11.90 [1] 1:26.57 0:35.69

Jim Byrne 1200m 400m (0:11.90)

2 14 DRAGON SONG 16 66.2 0:11.45 0:12.24 [2] 2.3L 0:36.23 -5

Anthony Allen Overall 400m (0:12.24)

3 7 SIR CARTER 11 64.6 0:11.47 0:12.09 [3] 2.5L 0:36.37 -8

Adin Thompson 1200m 400m (0:12.09)

4 21 O'HOKEY POKEY 9 65.4 0:11.36 0:12.09 [4] 2.7L 0:36.48 -3

Cody Collis 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

5 2 BOLD HUSSAR 2 63.6 0:11.52 0:11.95 [7] 2.9L 0:36.22 -5

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:11.95)

6 5 MONEY MAN 6 63.3 0:11.56 0:11.86 [9] 3.7L 0:36.13 -6

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:11.86)

7 18 OUR DRUMMER 8 64.0 0:11.58 0:12.21 [6] 4.2L 0:36.30 +2

Matthew Powell Overall 400m (0:12.21)

8 3 CONTI 4 64.4 0:11.52 0:12.53 [5] 6L 0:36.53 -1

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

9 6 ROGER EXPRESS 19 65.6 0:11.30 0:12.72 [8] 7.5L 0:37.55 -5

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

10 20 ALL NEW HUSTLE 7 64.0 0:11.49 0:12.39 [11] 9.5L 0:37.01 -3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

Scratched: Push Turbo (#19), Barnes (#1), Campione (#17), Bright Tiara (#12), Another Dazzler (#24), Dirty Dancing (#13), Ultimate Outcome (#8), Alabama Gold (#9), Artura (#10), Better Yet (#11), Sleigh Que

Report Created:  Fri 3 March 2023  21:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: RED BELLY SPORTS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1400m

03 March 2023 - 19:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 HEARTONHERSLEEVE 3 64.0 0:11.60 0:13.03 [10] 11L 0:37.50 -8

Craig Robertson 1200m 1200m (0:13.03)

12 23 REGAL KING 1 61.8 0:11.85 0:15.01 [12] 38L 0:41.60 -3

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:15.01)

Scratched: Push Turbo (#19), Barnes (#1), Campione (#17), Bright Tiara (#12), Another Dazzler (#24), Dirty Dancing (#13), Ultimate Outcome (#8), Alabama Gold (#9), Artura (#10), Better Yet (#11), Sleigh Que

Report Created:  Fri 3 March 2023  21:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: CREATIVE STONE Maiden Handicap - 1000m

03 March 2023 - 20:02

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.26
(0:13.05)

0:46.21
(0:10.64)

0:35.57
(0:11.52)

0:24.05
(0:11.48)

0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:35.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 EVERLASTING STARS 12 68.7 0:10.94 0:59.26 [1] 0:46.05 [5] 0:35.11 [7] 0:23.68 [6] 0:12.35 [4] 0:59.26 0:35.11

Tegan Harrison 800m 800m (0:13.21) (0:10.94) (0:11.43) (0:11.33) (0:12.35)

2 17 ISLES OF AVALON 10 71.1 0:10.64 0:59.30 [2] 0:46.25 [1] 0:35.61 [1] 0:24.09 [1] 0:12.61 [1] 0.2L 0:35.61 +0

Jim Byrne Overall 800m (0:13.05) (0:10.64) (0:11.52) (0:11.48) (0:12.61)

3 10 DULY ELECTED 13 68.3 0:10.84 0:59.32 [3] 0:45.76 [9] 0:34.92 [9] 0:23.48 [10] 0:12.24 [7] 0.3L 0:34.92 +0

Stephanie Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.56) (0:10.84) (0:11.44) (0:11.24) (0:12.24)

4 13 TOKYO SINS 11 68.6 0:10.82 0:59.41 [4] 0:45.84 [10] 0:35.02 [10] 0:23.74 [9] 0:12.30 [8] 0.7L 0:35.02 -6

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.57) (0:10.82) (0:11.28) (0:11.44) (0:12.30)

5 5 MARCH AS ONE 17 69.0 0:10.90 0:59.43 [5] 0:45.33 [15] 0:34.43 [15] 0:23.31 [12] 0:12.06 [10] 0.8L 0:34.43 -4

Nikita Beriman Overall 800m (0:14.10) (0:10.90) (0:11.12) (0:11.25) (0:12.06)

6 4 LOST IN TRANSIT 1 69.2 0:10.84 0:59.51 [6] 0:46.29 [6] 0:35.45 [5] 0:24.25 [2] 0:12.71 [2] 1.1L 0:35.45 -10

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:13.22) (0:10.84) (0:11.20) (0:11.54) (0:12.71)

7 7 MISS BACALL 6 69.3 0:10.79 0:59.69 [7] 0:46.29 [7] 0:35.50 [6] 0:23.95 [8] 0:12.56 [6] 2.1L 0:35.50 -2

Craig Robertson 800m 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.79) (0:11.55) (0:11.39) (0:12.56)

8 6 RUBUNKAR 9 68.6 0:10.78 0:59.69 [8] 0:46.49 [3] 0:35.71 [3] 0:24.30 [3] 0:12.79 [3] 2.2L 0:35.71 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.20) (0:10.78) (0:11.41) (0:11.51) (0:12.79)

9 8 MAGURO 19 69.6 0:10.80 0:59.70 [9] 0:46.51 [3] 0:35.71 [4] 0:24.24 [5] 0:12.72 [5] 2.3L 0:35.71 +0

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.19) (0:10.80) (0:11.47) (0:11.52) (0:12.72)

10 22 RADIANT ROMANCE 18 67.6 0:11.15 1:00.04 [10] 0:46.32 [12] 0:35.17 [14] 0:23.73 [15] 0:12.35 [15] 4.3L 0:35.17 +3

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.72) (0:11.15) (0:11.44) (0:11.38) (0:12.35)

Scratched: Mingle (#16), Jaameelati (#15), Seachest (#18), Berava (#2), Point Break (#9), Kurobuta (#12), Spot On Ready (#19), Mister Quickstep (#23)

Report Created:  Fri 3 March 2023  21:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: CREATIVE STONE Maiden Handicap - 1000m

03 March 2023 - 20:02

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.26
(0:13.05)

0:46.21
(0:10.64)

0:35.57
(0:11.52)

0:24.05
(0:11.48)

0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:35.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 CYCLONE GUS 3 68.8 0:10.73 1:00.16 [11] 0:46.73 [8] 0:36.00 [8] 0:24.61 [7] 0:12.95 [11] 4.8L 0:36.00 -4

Montanna Savva 800m 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.73) (0:11.39) (0:11.66) (0:12.95)

12 20 FLAMIN' READY 15 68.0 0:10.94 1:00.18 [12] 0:46.35 [13] 0:35.41 [12] 0:24.07 [13] 0:12.63 [12] 4.9L 0:35.41 -3

Sean Cormack Overall 800m (0:13.83) (0:10.94) (0:11.34) (0:11.44) (0:12.63)

13 21 SILK SASH 14 67.7 0:11.09 1:00.22 [13] 0:46.60 [11] 0:35.51 [11] 0:24.08 [14] 0:12.60 [13] 5.1L 0:35.51 -1

Karl Zechner Overall 800m (0:13.62) (0:11.09) (0:11.43) (0:11.48) (0:12.60)

14 1 THANKFUL HEART 7 70.7 0:10.63 1:00.57 [14] 0:47.47 [2] 0:36.84 [2] 0:25.17 [4] 0:13.35 [9] 7.1L 0:36.84 -4

Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:13.10) (0:10.63) (0:11.67) (0:11.82) (0:13.35)

15 14 MY LAWLESS LADY 4 67.3 0:11.00 1:00.87 [15] 0:46.92 [14] 0:35.92 [13] 0:24.83 [11] 0:13.04 [14] 8.9L 0:35.92 -8

Cody Collis Overall 800m (0:13.95) (0:11.00) (0:11.09) (0:11.79) (0:13.04)

Scratched: Mingle (#16), Jaameelati (#15), Seachest (#18), Berava (#2), Point Break (#9), Kurobuta (#12), Spot On Ready (#19), Mister Quickstep (#23)

Report Created:  Fri 3 March 2023  21:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: IN CURTAINS & BLINDS Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1000m

03 March 2023 - 20:31

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.32
(0:13.10)

0:46.22
(0:10.78)

0:35.44
(0:11.57)

0:23.87
(0:11.65)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DREAM ENTITY 8 69.4 0:10.89 0:59.32 [1] 0:45.66 [9] 0:34.77 [9] 0:23.23 [10] 0:11.93 [8] 0:59.32 0:34.77

Dan McGillivray 800m 800m (0:13.66) (0:10.89) (0:11.54) (0:11.30) (0:11.93)

2 5 COUNTESS TESSA 13 70.3 0:11.02 0:59.48 [2] 0:46.38 [1] 0:35.36 [4] 0:23.73 [4] 0:12.38 [1] 0.8L 0:35.36 +5

Cody Collis 800m 800m (0:13.10) (0:11.02) (0:11.63) (0:11.35) (0:12.38)

3 9 TAORMINA DUCHESS 1 69.3 0:10.84 0:59.85 [3] 0:46.65 [4] 0:35.81 [2] 0:24.28 [2] 0:12.66 [2] 2.8L 0:35.81 -1

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.20) (0:10.84) (0:11.53) (0:11.62) (0:12.66)

4 11 OKAY OKAY 11 68.8 0:11.02 0:59.86 [4] 0:46.52 [5] 0:35.50 [6] 0:23.99 [7] 0:12.56 [6] 2.9L 0:35.50 +2

Minonette Kennedy Overall 800m (0:13.34) (0:11.02) (0:11.51) (0:11.43) (0:12.56)

5 8 GRANDEUR ROSE 9 69.3 0:11.03 0:59.97 [5] 0:46.59 [6] 0:35.56 [7] 0:23.98 [8] 0:12.37 [10] 3.4L 0:35.56 +3

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.38) (0:11.03) (0:11.58) (0:11.61) (0:12.37)

6 10 MISS TEFE 7 69.2 0:10.88 1:00.02 [6] 0:46.47 [8] 0:35.59 [8] 0:24.04 [9] 0:12.64 [7] 3.6L 0:35.59 -3

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.55) (0:10.88) (0:11.55) (0:11.40) (0:12.64)

7 13 GERTANIE 6 70.0 0:10.70 1:00.02 [7] 0:46.84 [3] 0:36.14 [1] 0:24.57 [1] 0:12.73 [3] 3.7L 0:36.14 -4

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.70) (0:11.57) (0:11.84) (0:12.73)

8 6 ELESPRIT MISS 3 69.9 0:10.64 1:00.06 [8] 0:46.01 [10] 0:35.37 [10] 0:24.28 [6] 0:12.52 [9] 3.9L 0:35.37 -6

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:14.05) (0:10.64) (0:11.09) (0:11.76) (0:12.52)

9 3 MARTINI MOMENT 5 70.3 0:10.59 1:00.23 [9] 0:46.71 [7] 0:36.12 [5] 0:24.51 [5] 0:12.92 [5] 4.7L 0:36.12 -2

Matthew Powell Overall 800m (0:13.52) (0:10.59) (0:11.61) (0:11.59) (0:12.92)

10 7 SONIC ARROW 10 69.4 0:10.92 1:00.48 [10] 0:47.34 [2] 0:36.42 [3] 0:24.86 [3] 0:13.15 [4] 6L 0:36.42 -3

Tegan Harrison Overall 800m (0:13.14) (0:10.92) (0:11.56) (0:11.71) (0:13.15)

Scratched: Sooblond (#1), Spirit Queen (#4), Tinder (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 3 March 2023  21:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: KENNARDS HIRE Colts, Geldings and Entires BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1000m

03 March 2023 - 21:02

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.26
(0:13.18)

0:46.08
(0:10.79)

0:35.29
(0:11.34)

0:23.95
(0:11.43)

0:12.52
(0:12.52)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 THE RATTLESNAKE 4 67.6 0:10.79 0:59.26 [1] 0:45.72 [4] 0:34.93 [2] 0:23.83 [2] 0:12.52 [1] 0:59.26 0:34.93

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.54) (0:10.79) (0:11.10) (0:11.31) (0:12.52)

2 8 NO LOVE LOST 5 67.3 0:11.16 0:59.47 [2] 0:46.06 [3] 0:34.90 [5] 0:23.66 [4] 0:12.38 [4] 1L 0:34.90 +8

Tegan Harrison Overall 800m (0:13.41) (0:11.16) (0:11.24) (0:11.28) (0:12.38)

3 2 ORACOLO 6 67.5 0:10.97 0:59.50 [3] 0:45.69 [7] 0:34.72 [6] 0:23.50 [6] 0:12.23 [5] 1.2L 0:34.72 +7

Les Tilley 800m 800m (0:13.81) (0:10.97) (0:11.22) (0:11.27) (0:12.23)

4 1 SAM'S A NATURAL 2 66.5 0:11.01 0:59.92 [4] 0:46.34 [5] 0:35.33 [4] 0:24.19 [3] 0:12.89 [2] 3.5L 0:35.33 +4

Yvette Lewis 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:11.01) (0:11.14) (0:11.30) (0:12.89)

5 3 SEA DRAGON 10 65.6 0:11.23 0:59.92 [5] 0:46.17 [6] 0:34.94 [7] 0:23.59 [7] 0:12.28 [7] 3.6L 0:34.94 +7

Boris Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.75) (0:11.23) (0:11.35) (0:11.31) (0:12.28)

6 7 TECOMA STREET 8 67.2 0:11.07 1:00.14 [6] 0:46.82 [2] 0:35.75 [3] 0:24.24 [5] 0:12.70 [6] 4.9L 0:35.75 +9

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.32) (0:11.07) (0:11.51) (0:11.54) (0:12.70)

7 4 TIKKA READY 3 68.7 0:10.79 1:00.28 [7] 0:47.10 [1] 0:36.31 [1] 0:24.97 [1] 0:13.18 [3] 5.7L 0:36.31 +4

Cody Collis 800m 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.79) (0:11.34) (0:11.79) (0:13.18)

Scratched: Tropics (#5), Run Rampant (#10), Our Rocketman (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 3 March 2023  21:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


